S-85S1AB14-I6T1U Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number S-85S1AB14-I6T1U-DG
Manufacturer ABLIC Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number S-85S1AB14-I6T1U
Description IC REG BUCK 1.4V 200MA SNT-6A
Detailed Description Buck Switching Regulator IC Positive Fixed 1.4V 1 O
utput 200mA 6-SMD, Flat Leads

L
2.2 H VOUTVIN
 Efficiency
VOUT(S) = 1.8 V
IOUT [mA]
100
80
60
40
20
0.1 1 100.01 1000100
0
VIN = 2.5 V
VIN = 3.6 V
VIN = 4.2 V
S-85S1AB14-I6T1U ABLIC Inc. IC REG BUCK 1.4V 200MA SNT-6A
5.5 V INPUT, 200 mA SYNCHRONOUS STEP-DOWN SWITCHING REGULATOR WITH 260 nA QUIESCENT CURRENT
S-85S1A Series Rev.1.4_00
2
 Block Diagram

 Contact our sales office when the product is necessary.
2.  Package
Table 1  Package Drawing Codes
Package Name Dimension Tape Reel Land
SNT-6A PG006-A-P-SD PG006-A-C-SD PG006-A-R-SD PG006-A-L-SD
S-85S1AB14-I6T1U ABLIC Inc. IC REG BUCK 1.4V 200MA SNT-6A
5.5 V INPUT, 200 mA SYNCHRONOUS STEP-DOWN SWITCHING REGULATOR WITH 260 nA QUIESCENT CURRENT
S-85S1A Series Rev.1.4_00
4
3.  Product name list
Table 2
Output Voltage (VOUT) S-85S1A Series
0.7 V ± 15 mV S-85S1AB07-I6T1U
0.8 V ± 15 mV S-85S1AB08-I6T1U
0.9 V ± 15 mV S-85S1AB09-I6T1U
1.0 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB10-I6T1U
1.1 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB11-I6T1U
1.2 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB12-I6T1U
1.3 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB13-I6T1U
1.4 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB14-I6T1U
1.5 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB15-I6T1U
1.6 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB16-I6T1U
1.7 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB17-I6T1U
1.8 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB18-I6T1U
1.9 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB19-I6T1U
2.0 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB20-I6T1U
2.1 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB21-I6T1U
2.2 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB22-I6T1U
2.3 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB23-I6T1U
2.4 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB24-I6T1U
2.5 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB25-I6T1U
2.6 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB26-I6T1U
2.7 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB27-I6T1U
2.8 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB28-I6T1U
2.9 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB29-I6T1U
3.0 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB30-I6T1U
3.1 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB31-I6T1U
3.2 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB32-I6T1U
3.3 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB33-I6T1U
3.4 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB34-I6T1U
3.5 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB35-I6T1U
3.6 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB36-I6T1U
3.7 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB37-I6T1U
3.8 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB38-I6T1U
3.9 V ± 1.5% S-85S1AB39-I6T1U
Remark  Please contact our sales office for products with specifications other than the above.
S-85S1AB14-I6T1U ABLIC Inc. IC REG BUCK 1.4V 200MA SNT-6A
5.5 V INPUT, 200 mA SYNCHRONOUS STEP-DOWN SWITCHING REGULATOR WITH 260 nA QUIESCENT CURRENT
Rev.1.4_00 S-85S1A Series